The Auroris V is a full-color, overheard light source which
combines high-quality color rendition and precision control
in one sleek, easy-to-use package. Powered by LiteGear’s
Spectrum technology, Auroris’s 12 large-format pixels make for
a complete pixel mappable source that can cover a 50 square
foot area with just one fixture. Designed to be light on weight
and easy to rig, Auroris is one of the slimmest, most versatile
soft lights, period.

TM
March 2022
TUNGSTEN COLOR INDEX
LITEGEAR, INC. 4406 Vanowen St, Burbank, CA 91505, USA
Hours: Monday-Friday   8AM-4:30PM (PST)
Tel: +1 818 358-8542   SMS: +1 818 495 0600
Email: info@litegear.com  or  support @litegear.com   Web: www.litegear.com
ACCESSORIES
System
AURG-SPEC-V-AC600-EDISON Auroris V, AC600 (1), 7.5m Header (1), Edison (1)
AURG-SPEC-V-AC600-SCHUKO Auroris V, AC600 (1), 7.5m Header (1), Schuko (1)
AURG-SPEC-V-AC600-BE AurorisV, AC600 (1), 7.5m Header (1), Bare Ends (1)
Truss
AURG-TRUSS-KIT-AURV Auroris Truss Kit, 1.5 x 3 m (5x10ft), Diffusion/Skirt - Full
AURA-TRUSS-LADDER-3M Auroris Ladder Truss, 10 ft (3 m)
AURA-TRUSS-LADDER-1.5M Auroris Ladder Truss, 5 ft (1.5 m)
AURA-TRUSS-CORNER Auroris Truss Corner
AURA-TRUSS-DIE-CONN-SET Auroris Truss Corner Die Connector (4 pieces)
AURA-TRUSS-EYEBOLT Auroris Truss Eyebolt
Diffusion
AURG-DIFF-SKIRT-KIT-1.5X3M Auroris V Diffusion & Skirt - Full, Half, Qtr, 1.5 x 3 m (5x10ft)
AURA-DIFF-SKIRT-FULL-1.5X3M Auroris V Diffusion & Skirt-Full, 5 ft x 10 ft, (1.5 m x 3 m )
AURA-DIFF-SKIRT-HALF-1.5X3M  Auroris V Diffusion & Skirt-1/2 Grid, 5 ft x 10 ft, (1.5 m x 3 m )
AURA-DIFF-SKIRT-QTR-1.5X3M Auroris V Diffusion & Skirt-1/4 Grid, 5 ft x 10 ft, (1.5 m x 3 m )
Teaser
AURA-TEASER-KIT-3M-1.5M Auroris Teasers, 2 pieces 3 m (10 ft), 2 pieces 1.5 m (5 ft)
AURA-TEASER-3M-1M Auroris Teaser,  10 ft x 3 ft (3 m x 1 m)
AURA-TEASER-1.5M-1M Auroris Teaser, 5 ft x 3 ft (1.5 m x 1 m)
Grids
AURA-V-SNAPGRID60 Auroris V SnapGrid, 60 Degree
Dimmer
LD-SPECTRUM-AC600 LiteDimmer Spectrum AC600
Cable
CA-28PIN-EXT-4M 28-Pin Header Cable, 13 ft (4 m)
CA-28PIN-EXT-7.5M 28-Pin Header Cable, 25 ft (7.5 m)
CA-28PIN-EXT-15M 28-Pin Header Cable, 50 ft (15 m)
CA-28PIN-EXT-30M 28-Pin Header Cable, 100 ft (30 m)
Case
AURA-CASE-1SYS Auroris Travel Case, 1 system
Safety and Protection
AURA-SAFETY-30IN-0.125IN Safety Cable with Spring Hook, 30 in long, 1/8 in Dia.
AURA-V-BAG Auroris V Storage Bag
AURA-TARP-1.5x3M Auroris Ground Setuo Tarp, 6 ft x 12 ft (1.85 m x 3.7 m)
380 420 460 500 540 580 620 660 700 740 780
1.0